
Taunton Branch Courses for Winter/Spring 2022 – Students 

 

 

Date Time Course Comments 

Sat 8 Jan 2.00 – 5.00 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles 6 Students 

Mon 10 Jan 9.30 – 12.30 Calling – from call changes to calling bobs 6 Students 

Sat 15 Jan 2.00 – 5.00  Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles          6 Students 

Mon 17 Jan 9.30 – 12.30 Surprise Minor 6 Students 

Sat 22 Jan 2.00 – 5.00 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 10 Students 

Mon 24 Jan 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Sat 29 Jan 2.00 – 5.00  Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Mon 31 Jan 9.30 – 12.30 Grandsire/St Martins/Treble Bob/Little Bob/Kent         6 Students 

Sat 5 Feb 2.00 – 5.00 Plain Hunt on 7/Plain Bob Triples 6 Students 

Mon 7 Feb 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt on 6/Plain BobMinor/St Clements Minor 6 Students 

Sat 12 Feb 2.00 – 5.00 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 10 Students 

Mon 14 Feb 9.30 – 12.30 Surprise Minor 6 Students 

Sat 19 Feb 2.00 – 5.00 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Mon 21 Feb 9.30 – 12.30  Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Sat 26 Feb 2.00 – 5.00 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Mon 28 Feb 9.30 – 12.30 Calling – from call changes to calling bobs 6 Students 

Sat 5 Mar 2.00 – 5.00 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 10 Students 

Mon 7 Mar 9.30 – 12.30 Grandsire/St Martins/Treble Bob/Little Bob/Kent        6 Students 

Sat 12 Mar 2.00 – 5.00 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Mon 14 Mar 9.30 – 12.30 Surprise Minor 6 Students 

Sat 19 Mar 2.00 – 5.00 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Mon 21 Mar 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Sat 26 Mar 9.30 – 12.30 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 10 Students 

Sat 26 Mar 2.00 – 5.00  Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Mon 28 Mar 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt on 6/Plain BobMinor/St Clements Minor 6 Students 

Sat 2 Apr 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Sat 2 Apr 2.00 – 5.00 Plain Hunt on 7/Plain Bob Triples 6 Students 

Mon 4 Apr 9.30 – 12.30 Calling – from call changes to calling bobs 6 Students 

Mon 11 Apr 9.30 – 12.30 Surprise Minor 6 Students 

Sat 23 Apr 9.30 – 12.30 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 10 Students 

Sat 23 Apr 2.00 – 5.00 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles  6 Students 

Mon 25 Apr 9.30 – 12.30   Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles     6 Students 

Mon 2 May 9.30 – 12.30 Grandsire/St Martins/Treble Bob/Little Bob/Kent  6 Students 

 


